
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 188 Evan Peppel 11 1:10:50.890 Polaris Roseau MN

2 101 Dan Revering 11 1:10:58.294 7.404 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

3 10 Aaron Christensen 11 1:11:12.574 21.684 Polaris Metiskow Alberta

4 874 Boe Bunke 11 1:11:29.342 38.452 Polaris ROSEAU MN

5 14 Taylor Bunke 11 1:11:56.368 0:01:05.000 Polaris Kindred ND

6 56 Gunner Arlaud 11 1:12:58.684 0:02:07.794 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

7 187 Charles Revering 11 1:13:03.304 0:02:12.414 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

8 312 Zach Herfindahl 11 1:13:28.189 0:02:37.299 Arctic Cat Eagle river Wi

9 231 Benjamin Langaas 11 1:14:21.916 0:03:31.026 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

10 94 Caleb Nymann 11 1:15:20.006 0:04:29.116 Arctic Cat Plummer MN

11 552 Matthew Feil 5 0:34:59.607 DNF Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

12 28 Justin Tate 4 0:25:59.561 DNF Polaris Scandia MN

13 525 Dylan Stevens 3 0:20:08.015 DNF Arctic Cat Mahnomen MN

14 136 Jesse Hallstrom 2 0:13:00.385 DNF Ski Doo Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State

1 10 Aaron Christensen 7 0:43:54.045 Polaris Metiskow Alberta

2 874 Boe Bunke 7 0:43:55.789 1.744 Polaris ROSEAU Minnesota

3 14 Taylor Bunke 7 0:44:24.611 30.566 Polaris Kindred ND

4 312 Zach Herfindahl 7 0:44:32.305 38.26 Arctic Cat Eagle river Wi

5 136 Jesse Hallstrom 7 0:44:32.733 38.688 Ski Doo Thief River Falls MN

6 188 Evan Peppel 7 0:44:40.671 46.626 Polaris Roseau MN

7 28 Justin Tate 7 0:45:03.383 01:09.3 Polaris Scandia MN

8 311 Ross Erdman 7 0:45:07.503 01:13.5 Polaris Moorhead MN

9 101 Dan Revering 7 0:45:36.590 01:42.5 Polaris FERGUS FALLS MN

10 187 Charles Revering 7 0:46:30.763 02:36.7 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

11 231 Benjamin Langaas 7 0:47:16.243 03:22.2 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

12 94 Caleb Nymann 7 0:48:23.717 04:29.7 Arctic Cat Plummer MN

13 552 Matthew Feil 1 0:06:32.782 DNF Arctic Cat Bemidji MN

14 223 Abe Olson DNS Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 854 Reese Novacek 3  [20:22.641] 3  [20:18.186] 0:40:40.827 Roseau MN Polaris

2 707 Leah Bauer 3  [20:22.478] 3  [20:19.840] 0:40:42.318 1.491 Eau Claire WI Polaris

3 144 Unity Gausen 3  [20:25.862] 3  [20:20.797] 0:40:46.659 5.832 Warroad MN Polaris

4 236 Gabby Hallstrom 3  [20:54.799] 3  [20:54.531] 0:41:49.330 01:08.5 Thief River Falls MN Ski Doo

5 354 Frankie Omang 3  [21:25.270] 3  [21:32.749] 0:42:58.019 02:17.2 Laramie WY Arctic Cat

6 42 Mckenna Cloose 3  [20:38.529] 2  [13:49.745] 0:34:28.274 1 Lap Fargo ND Polaris

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 10 Aaron Christensen 3  [19:24.238] 3  [19:20.844] 0:38:45.082 Metiskow Alberta Polaris

2 28 Justin Tate 3  [19:35.051] 3  [19:10.594] 0:38:45.645 0.563 Scandia MN Polaris

3 89 Jeff Mckay 3  [21:00.315] 3  [20:57.634] 0:41:57.949 03:12.9 Wrenshall MN Polaris
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 228 Luke Van Lyssel 6 0:39:14.857 Polaris Fremont WI

2 122 Oliver Olson 6 0:39:15.263 0.406 Polaris Roseau MN

3 107 Brandon Wolter 6 0:39:16.201 1.344 Polaris Walker MN

4 156 Kyle Grover 6 0:40:00.234 45.377 Polaris Shevlin MN

5 30 Lucas Vaadi 6 0:40:07.459 52.602 Polaris Mannsville NEW YORK

6 786 Tyler Brown 6 0:40:19.088 01:04.2 Polaris Hanover MN

7 525 Brady Wadena 6 0:40:27.015 01:12.2 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

8 245 Keith Gainforth 6 0:40:37.101 01:22.2 Polaris Unionville Mi

9 5 Reagen Niakrok 6 0:40:37.618 01:22.8 Polaris Rankin inlet Nunavut

10 196 Craig Ritzinger 6 0:40:40.078 01:25.2 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

11 212 Derek Kloety 6 0:40:49.915 01:35.1 Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

12 190 Jon Arneson 6 0:40:58.625 01:43.8 Arctic Cat Independence MN

13 24 Cooper Kangas 6 0:41:00.041 01:45.2 Ski Doo Goodridge Mn

14 825 Keagen Houser 6 0:41:00.172 01:45.3 Arctic Cat GRAND FORKS ND

15 177 Thomas Bosek 6 0:41:18.301 02:03.4 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

16 216 Luke Omang 6 0:41:18.345 02:03.5 Arctic Cat Gully MN

17 152 Austin Kodey 6 0:41:55.889 02:41.0 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

18 325 Jaxon Hammer 6 0:42:08.940 02:54.1 Polaris warroad MN

19 427 Draycen Byfuglien 4 0:27:11.995 DNF Polaris Roseau MN

20 756 Collin Grover DNF Polaris Bagley MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 228 Luke Van Lyssel 6 0:39:01.464 Polaris Fremont WI

2 156 Kyle Grover 6 0:39:20.674 19.21 Polaris Shevlin MN

3 122 Oliver Olson 6 0:39:23.751 22.287 Polaris Roseau MN

4 5 Reagen Niakrok 6 0:39:59.782 58.318 Polaris Rankin inlet Nunavut

5 786 Tyler Brown 6 0:40:00.327 58.863 Polaris Hanover MN

6 30 Lucas Vaadi 6 0:40:01.031 59.567 Polaris Mannsville NY

7 196 Craig Ritzinger 6 0:40:02.562 01:01.1 Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

8 22 Cooper Kangas 6 0:40:10.165 01:08.7 Ski Doo Goodridge Mn

9 245 Keith Gainforth 6 0:40:13.611 01:12.1 Polaris Unionville Mi

10 325 Jaxon Hammer 6 0:40:54.552 01:53.1 Polaris warroad MN

11 216 Luke Omang 6 0:41:17.515 02:16.1 Arctic Cat Gully MN

12 152 Austin Kodey 6 0:41:21.474 02:20.0 Arctic Cat Endwell NY

13 8 Brady Wadena 6 0:41:51.177 02:49.7 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

14 212 Derek Kloety 6 0:41:51.425 02:50.0 Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

15 427 Draycen Byfuglien 6 0:44:47.113 DNF Polaris Roseau MN

16 107 Brandon Wolter 2 0:13:03.575 DNF Polaris Walker MN

17 825 Keagen Houser DNF Arctic Cat GRAND FORKS ND

18 177 Thomas Bosek DNS Polaris Fergus Falls MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 127 Luke Fredman 3  [20:54.782] 3  [20:59.540] 0:41:54.322 Independence MN Polaris

2 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [21:22.591] 3  [21:30.619] 0:42:53.210 Angus MN Arctic Cat

3 68 Rielly Clark 3  [20:42.128] 3  [22:27.539] 0:43:09.667 Warren MN Arctic Cat

4 871 Trig Anderson 3  [21:36.235] 0  [] 0:21:36.235 Warren MN Arctic Cat

5 24 Charlie Kangas 0  [] 3  [21:45.909] 0:21:45.909 Goodridge MN Ski Doo

6 110 Taylor Cloose 3  [21:57.792] 0  [] 0:21:57.792 Pinewood MN Polaris

Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Semi Pro Factory by

Expert 600 Limited by



Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 323 Sullivan LaVoie 5 0:33:17.493 Polaris Pillager MN

2 41 Elliott Clark 5 0:33:34.293 16.8 Arctic Cat Warren MN

3 144 Unity Gausen 5 0:33:53.180 18.887 Polaris Warroad MN

4 413 Kyle Quesenberry 5 0:33:57.076 3.896 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

5 217 Braden Sillerud 5 0:34:00.901 3.825 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

6 931 Josh Mapes 5 0:34:04.549 3.648 Polaris Powers MI

7 51 Hayden Hoffarth 5 0:34:18.300 13.751 Ski Doo Langdon ND

8 854 Reese Novacek 5 0:34:21.879 3.579 Polaris Roseau MN

9 232 Ryan Derrick 5 0:34:30.002 8.123 Polaris Roseau MN

10 744 Carter Wark 5 0:35:26.082 56.08 Polaris Minnedoaa Manitoba

11 354 Frankie Omang 5 0:35:56.668 30.586 Arctic Cat Laramie WY

12 606 Justin Olson 5 0:36:03.406 6.738 Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN

13 171 Dylan Raths 5 0:36:03.988 0.582 Ski Doo Alexandria MN

14 516 Michael Bednarek 5 0:36:11.808 7.82 Ski Doo Little Falls MN

15 11 Shane Boyer 5 0:36:22.781 10.973 Polaris brianerd MN

16 324 Austin Dohse 5 0:37:04.216 41.435 Polaris Hortonville WI

17 112 Axle Amsden 1 0:07:09.146 4 Laps Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

18 939 Bennett Iverson 1 0:07:22.946 13.8 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State

1 323 Sullivan LaVoie 5 0:33:14.683 Polaris Pillager MN

2 854 Reese Novacek 5 0:33:26.904 12.221 Polaris Roseau MN

3 413 Kyle Quesenberry 5 0:33:54.994 40.311 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

4 51 Hayden Hoffarth 5 0:33:56.801 42.118 Ski Doo Langdon ND

5 41 Elliott Clark 5 0:33:58.225 43.542 Arctic Cat Warren MN

6 144 Unity Gausen 5 0:34:02.277 47.594 Polaris Warroad MN

7 217 Braden Sillerud 5 0:34:03.319 48.636 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

8 931 Josh Mapes 5 0:34:03.775 49.092 Polaris Powers MI

9 42 Mckenna Cloose 5 0:34:24.342 01:09.7 Polaris Fargo ND

10 232 Ryan Derrick 5 0:34:25.479 01:10.8 Polaris Roseau MN

11 744 Carter Wark 5 0:34:59.813 01:45.1 Polaris Minnedoaa Manitoba

12 606 Justin Olson 5 0:35:02.298 01:47.6 Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN

13 11 Shane Boyer 5 0:35:15.719 02:01.0 Polaris brianerd MN

14 112 Axle Amsden 5 0:35:31.037 02:16.4 Arctic Cat Crosslake MN

15 171 Dylan Raths 5 0:35:53.304 02:38.6 Ski Doo Alexandria MN

16 324 Austin Dohse 5 0:36:02.597 02:47.9 Polaris Hortonville WI

17 939 Bennett Iverson 5 0:36:29.663 03:15.0 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

18 516 Michael Bednarek 5 0:37:00.197 03:45.5 Ski Doo Little Falls MN

19 354 Frankie Omang 5 0:39:03.986 05:49.3 Arctic Cat Laramie WY

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 104 Bretley Iverson 2  [18:21.244] 2  [18:28.450] 0:36:49.694 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

2 145 Aidan Jurina 2  [19:06.957] 2  [18:42.555] 0:37:49.512 Arctic Cat Red lake falls MN

3 235 Mia Landin 2  [27:27.530] 2  [22:09.953] 0:49:37.483 Polaris warroad MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 706 Cole Prusak 2  [15:12.523] 2  [14:45.070] 0:29:57.593 Polaris SALOL MN

2 412 Cash Novacek 2  [15:08.754] 2  [14:53.266] 0:30:02.020 Polaris Roseau MN

3 224 Bryden Diesen 2  [15:14.775] 2  [15:08.038] 0:30:22.813 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

4 12 Kynsie Diesen 2  [15:39.649] 2  [15:20.071] 0:30:59.720 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 12 Kynsie Diesen 2  [15:39.649] 2  [15:20.071] 0:30:59.720 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Sport Stock by

Sport Improved Stock by

Jr 10-13 by 

Jr 8-12 Transition by 



Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 127 Luke Fredman 3  [20:59.298] 3  [20:52.477] 0:41:51.775 Polaris Independence MN

2 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 3  [21:36.328] 3  [21:10.024] 0:42:46.352 Arctic Cat Angus MN

3 224 Bryden Diesen 3  [21:46.935] 3  [21:16.853] 0:43:03.788 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

4 24 Charlie Kangas 3  [22:30.557] 3  [22:03.771] 0:44:34.328 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

5 68 Rielly Clark 0  [] 3  [20:43.327] 0:20:43.327 Arctic Cat Warren MN

6 871 Trig Anderson 3  [21:52.508] 0  [] 0:21:52.508 Arctic Cat Warren MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 110 Taylor Cloose 3  [22:10.750] 3  [22:04.969] 0:44:15.719 Polaris Pinewood MN

2 24 Charlie Kangas 3  [22:30.557] 3  [22:03.771] 0:44:34.328 Ski Doo Goodridge MN

3 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 3  [22:43.221] 3  [22:18.124] 0:45:01.345 Arctic Cat Angus MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 7 Johnathan Parker 3  [21:23.639] 3  [20:49.154] 0:42:12.793 Polaris Albany WI

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 339 Dave Jurina 3  [22:32.967] 3  [22:27.903] 0:45:00.870 Arctic Cat Naytahwaush Mn

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 33 Tommie Quam 3  [21:27.737] 3  [21:19.263] 0:42:47.000 Polaris Goodridge Mn

2 189 Don McKay 3  [21:49.031] 3  [21:30.159] 0:43:19.190 Polaris Cloquet MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 7 Johnathan Parker 3  [20:59.818] 3  [20:38.174] 0:41:37.992 Polaris Albany WI

2 16 Glen Arlaud 3  [20:51.145] 3  [21:03.574] 0:41:54.719 Arctic Cat Gonvick Mn

3 189 Anthony McKay 3  [21:19.711] 3  [21:06.514] 0:42:26.225 Polaris Cloquet MN

4 33 Tommie Quam 3  [21:20.049] 3  [21:12.813] 0:42:32.862 Polaris Goodridge Mn

5 81 Paul Votava 3  [22:10.156] 3  [22:11.460] 0:44:21.616 Arctic Cat East grand forks MN

6 18 Hunter Nelson 0  [] 3  [20:47.809] 0:20:47.809 Polaris Willmar MN

7 522 Paul Sillerud 1  [7:41.390] 0  [0.000] 0:07:41.390 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 724 Nick Gustafson 3  [22:22.951] 0  [] 0:22:22.951 Polaris Roseau MN

Pos No. Name R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm Total Tm Make City State

1 756 Collin Grover 3  [21:15.248] 3  [20:59.059] 0:42:14.307 Polaris Bagley MN

2 81 Paul Votava 3  [22:04.813] 3  [22:09.839] 0:44:14.652 Arctic Cat East grand forks MN

3 724 Nick Gustafson 3  [23:48.017] 3  [22:06.591] 0:45:54.608 Polaris Roseau MN

4 18 Hunter Nelson 0  [] 3  [20:58.271] 0:20:58.271 Polaris Willmar MN

5 626 Michael Sakry 2  [15:13.135] 0  [] 0:15:13.135 Polaris Oak Park MN

6 92 Justin Olson - - Arctic Cat Pequot Lakes MN
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